2023-2024 White County 4-H Clubs and Leaders

Township 4-H Clubs

Honey Creek Township 4-H (Meetings held at the 4-H Building, Reynolds)
Lacey Christopher Keli Whitaker
574-870-7061 260-375-6115
lacey3857@hotmail.com kelimwhitaker@gmail.com

Liberty Township 4-H (Meetings held at the Buffalo Firehouse, Buffalo)

Christina VanMeter Kalisa Mitchell
(574) 583-8881 574-870-3518
mitchecm@pwrtc.com wizkalisa94@gmail.com

Making Strides (Meetings held at the Idaville Firehouse, Idaville)
Rob Coble Kimberly Neuendorf
574-808-8451 574-727-4575
coblerobert@icloud.com kayns75@gmail.com

Monon Township 4-H (meetings held at the Monon Community Center, Monon)
Theresa Hoover David Hoover
(765) 491-4812 765-426-4487

godsgraceeverywhere@agmail.com teachandlead@gmail.com

Prairie Township 4-H (Meetings held at Frontier Elementary School)

Meredith Kesler Natalie Altman
(317)997-3505 765-714-0200
MId_03@yahoo.com ncaltman@gmail.com

Princeton Cavaliers (Meetings held at Tri-County Intermediate School)
Jane Humphreys
219-863-2305
janeh94@gmail.com

Union Township (Meetings held at Roosevelt MS, Monticello)
Cindy Campbell
219-613-0948
cindy8225@yahoo.com

5 West Point Township
(Meetings held at Meadow Lake Presbyterian Church)
Marleta Misch Jessica Schneider
765-412-1628 219-208-0153
jls@purdue.edu
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Specialized 4-H Clubs

Dog Club (Meetings held at the White County 4-H Fairgrounds)
Bonnie Devers
(765) 490-4049
bdevers3@ivytech.edu

s Goat Club (Meetings held at the 4-H Building, Reynolds)
Lisa Gooding

(574) 870-4766

Isgooding@comcast.net

Horse & Pony Club (Meetings held at the White County 4-H Fairgrounds)
Amanda German
574-870-5992
amanda.coverdale@yahoo.com

Poultry Club (Meetings held at the 4-H Building, Reynolds)

Elizabeth Fontes Leslie Bruder

(574) 870-9321 574-297-6128

Elizabethsf456 @gmail.com snippy@hotmail.com
Rabbit Club (Meetings held at the 4-H Building, Reynolds)

Shanna DeLosh Kristin Dreblow

(765) 201-5941 219-208-0741

shannadelosh@gmail.com kdreblow523@yahoo.com

s Shooting Sports Club (meetings held at Camp Buffalo, Buffalo and SAFE Club, Monon)

Maradith Dondlinger Christina VanMeter
(574) 583-9084 (574) 583-8881
dondfam@embargmail.com mitchecm@pwrtc.com

Bottle Calf Club (Meetings held at 4-H Building, Reynolds)
Morgan Gretencord Tara Dahlenburg
317-604-0277
morgangretencord@yahoo.com
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* Indicates approx. meeting location of a township club
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